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UNOLS Council Meeting 
September 26, 2002

Held at
The National Science Foundation

4201 Wilson Boulevard, Stafford I – Room 1235
Arlington, VA

LAST FIRST UNIVERSITY Phone Email
Askew Tim HBOI (771) 465­2400 taskew@hboi.edu
Atkinson Larry ODU (757) 683­4926 atkinson@ccpo.odu.edu
Bluth Bob NPS (831) 384­2776 rtbluth@nps.navy.mil
Bodenstedt Joe USCG (202) 267­1456 jbodenstedt@comdt.uscg.mil
Clough Lisa ECU (252) 328­1834 cloughl@mail.ecu.edu
Coburn Joe WHOI (508) 289­2624 jcoburn@whoi.edu
Collins Curtis NPS (831) 656­3271 collins@nps.navy.mil
Corliss Bruce DUKE/UNC (919) 684­2951 bruce.corliss@duke.edu
Cowles Timothy OSU 541 737­3966 tjc@coas.oregonstate.edu
DeSilva Annette UNOLS ­ URI (401) 874­6827 office@unols.org
Dieter Dolly NSF (703) 292­7586 edieter@nsf.gov
Epp David NSF (703) 292­8581 depp@nsf.gov
Flagg Charles BNL (631) 344­3128 flagg@bnl.gov
Freitag John ONR (703) 696­4530 john_freitag@onr.navy.mil
Fryer Patricia U HI ­ Manoa (808) 956­3146 pfryer@soest.hawaii.edu
Gardner Wilford TAMU (979) 845­7211 wgardner@ocean.tamu.edu
Hawkins Matt UDel (302) 645­4341 hawkins@udel.edu
Hayes Richard USNO (202) 762­1002 richard.hayes@navy.mil
Knox Robert SIO (858) 534­4729 rknox@ucsd.edu
Measures Chris U HI ­ Manoa (808) 956­5924 chrism@soest.hawaii.edu
Muller Richard MLML (831) 771­3534 rmuller@mlml.calstate.edu
Pfeiffer Tim ONR (703) 696­6999 Timothy_Pfeiffer@onr.navy.mil
Pittenger Richard WHOI (508) 289­2597 rpittenger@whoi.edu
Prince Mike UNOLS ­ MLML (831) 771­4410 office@unols.org
Reeve Michael NSF (703) 292­8581 mreeve@nsf.gov
Saavedra Xenia STRI (507) 212­8030 saavedrax@tivoli.si.edu
Sawyers Kate UNOLS ­ MLML (831) 771­4409 ksawyers@mlml.calstate.edu
Schwartz Daniel UW (206) 543­5062 schwartz@ocean.washington.edu
Shipley Thomas UT ­ Austin (512) 471­0430 tom@utig.ig.utexas.edu
Shor Alexander NSF (703) 292­8583 ashor@nsf.gov
Taylor Paul. NAVOCEANO (228) 688­5843 taylorp@navo.navy.mil
Ustach Joseph Duke/UNC (252) 504­7579 joeu@duke.edu
Whitledge Terry UAK ­ Fairbanks (907) 474­7229 terry@ims.uaf.edu
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